THURSDAY NOVEMBER 24,

THANKS4GIVING 5K
DR TOM CATENA'S MISSION WORK IN SUDAN
TECLER ELEM SCHOOL, AMSTERDAM NY

2022

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING

518-312-0886

WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM
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Myles Andersen
Jason Martuscello
Aiden Butler
Cameron Abdella
Garrett Bobowski
Meghan Mortensen
Cristian Torres
Everett Clarke
Isabella Miller
Trevor Dzikowicz
Andrew Satas
Nathan McGaffin
Dan Cusack

Joe Cetnar
Andrew Sherwood
Dominic Demaria
Kyle Tessiero
Jacob Reinhart
Alex Slovack
Shawn Lansing
Avery Crain
Connor Adams
Matthew Brower
Bryan Stanavich
John Modoski
Lucas Marcellino
Daniel Cropsey
Emma Miller

Christine Stanavich

Robert Abdella
Jaclyn Stanavich
Michael Decker
Mike Miller
Nicole Hauser
Daniel Domkowski
Caitlin Dicaprio
Alexandria Opalka

Gabrielle Stanavich

Amanda Zullo
Kim Scott

Devin Franklin
William Murphy
Gareth Bobowski
Kellie Deluca
Noah Mortensen
Geralyn Swald
Larissa Dipace
Richard Briggs
Roy Mowrey
Jason Butler
Becky Cornell
Stephen Montanaro

AGE T
21 17
34 17
14 18
17 19:
17 19:
37 19:
16 20
15 20
16 21
19 21
15 21
15 21
49 21
45 22:
33 22
33 22
40 22
29 22
19 22
24 22
14 23
16 23:
60 23
24 23:
54 23
41 23:
59 24
15 24
51 24
47 24
19 24
ol 24
44 24
39 24
40 24
30 25:
26 25:
21 25:
42 25:
53 25:
35 25
56 25:
45 25:
42 25

7 25:
26 25
29 25:
22 26:
64 26:
52 26:
33 26:
56 26:
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PLACES IN
AGEGROUP & SEX
1 M2024 M# 1
1 M3034 M# 2
1 M0114 M# 3
1 M1519 M# 4
2 M1519 M# 5
1 F3539 F# 1
3 M1519 M# 6
4 M1519 M# 7
1 F1519 F# 2
5 M1519 M# 8
6 M1519 M# 9
7 M1519 M# 10
1 M4549 M# 11
2 M4549 M# 12
2 M3034 M# 13
3 M3034 M# 14
1 M4044 M# 15
1 M2529 M# 16
8 M1519 M# 17
2 M2024 M# 18
1 F0114 F# 3
9 M1519 M# 19
1 M6064 M# 20
3 M2024 M# 21
1 M5054 M# 22
2 M4044 M# 23
1 M5559 M# 24
2 F1519 F# 4
1 F5054 F# 5
3 M4549 M# 25
3 F1519 F# 6
2 M6064 M# 26
3 M4044 M# 27
2 F3539 F# 7
4 M4044 M# 28
1 F3034 F# 8
1 F2529 F# 9
1 F2024 F# 10
1 F4044 F# 11
2 F5054 F# 12
1 M3539 M# 29
2 M5559 M# 30
4 M4549 M# 31
2 F4044 F# 13
2 M0114 M# 32
2 F2529 F# 14
3 F2529 F# 15
4 M2024 M# 33
3 M6064 M# 34
2 M5054 M# 35
2 F3034 F# 16
3 M5559 M# 36

Johnstown
New York
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Johnstown
Glenville
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Fonda
Amsterdam
Broadalbin
Amsterdam
Fultonville
Fort Johnson
Ballston Lake
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Syracuse
Hagaman
Amsterdam
Mayfield
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Niskayuna
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Princeton
Amsterdam
Johnstown
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Fort Johnson
Amsterdam
Saranac Lake
Broadalbin
Fultonville
Amsterdam
Johnstown
Broadalbin
Glenville
Schenectady
Amsterdam
Fultonville
Gloversville
Tribes Hill
Fort Johnson
Hagaman



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Alicia Montanaro
Cj Malley

Andy Heck

Joseph Nicosia
Jake Gordon
Danielle Krizan

Michael Natole Jr.

Anne Stanavich
Sears Rowback
Craig Miller
Matt Manning
Chris Hayes
Shawn Krutz
Brandon Douglas
Michael Gorman
Kevin Bechtel
Patrick Clear
Miles Rocklin
Michael Wilbur
Leandra Lair
Sophia Gordon
Tamara Healy
Jordan Chatwin
Patrick Whelly
Julie Capito
Katia Ryan

Ryan Nobles
Sophia Himpsl
Allison Snell
Renae Gorman
Mackenzie Bennett
John Decker
Claire Stanavich
Tommy Stanavich
Emma Foley
Zachary Verde
Andre Lamy
Alyssa Craig
Eric Parker

John Miller

Mark Mortensen
April Marcellino
Ethan McCoski
Lynn Morck
Hannah Maxson
Taryn Rose
Valerie Kline
Michael Viscosi
Jessica Kilmartin
Lea Marcellino
Kelli McCoski
Rocky Parisi
Patricia Marcucia
Abby Stanavich
Ericka Barrantes
Kristen Rocklin
Danielle Demaria
Maria Loux

Kayla Ferguson
Dana Stanavich
Marissa Litts
Kevin Rocklin
Trisha Bobowski
Donna Decker

54
26
56
32
15
36
31
17
56
47
40
47
57
35
53
62
53
13
44
31
13
54
16
70
23
22
46
19
29
48
31
59
10

21
22
12
29
66
42
42
37
31
53
18
15
60
44
35
12
61
57
50
28
45
32
33
35
37
15
15
35
43
56

26
26

29

31

33

34

34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

:23
:25
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
126
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
:25
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
121
33:
34:
34:
: 21

55
57
32
35
36
42
56
06
12
16
16
22
36
42
48
55
58
00
07
13
16

35
36
38
06
09
12
16
18
32
36
49
55
56
01
15

27
54
03
04
38
38
45
49
04
14

56
08
08

33
34
34
36
37
41
41
41
46
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:30
: 30
:40
:41
:52
:53
:53
:55
:00
:03
:05
:06
:06
:08
:13
: 14
17
:19
: 20
: 21
:23
: 25
:25
:29
:32
:32
:33
142
:43
:43
:45
146
:50
:51
:55
:57
:58
:59
: 04
:07
:08
17
:19
: 20
: 31
: 31
: 33
: 34
:39
142
144
:56
:00
:00
: 04
:08
:08
:08
:09
:09
:10
:10
:10
:12
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F5054
M2529
M5559
M3034
M1519
F3539
M3034
F1519
M5559
M4549
M4044
M4549
M5559
M3539
M5054
M6064
M5054
M0114
M4044
F3034
F0114
F5054
F1519
M6599
F2024
F2024
M4549
F1519
F2529
F4549
F3034
M5559
F0114
MO114
F2024
M2024
M0114
F2529
M6599
M4044
M4044
F3539
M3034
F5054
F1519
F1519
Fe064
M4044
F3539
FO0114
Fe064
F5559
F5054
F2529
F4549
F3034
F3034
F3539
F3539
F1519
F1519
M3539
F4044
F5559

F#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
F4
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#

17
37
38
39
40
18
41
19
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
20
21
22
23
53
24
25
54
26
27
28
29
55
30
56
31
57
58
32
59
60
61
33
62
34
35
36
37
63
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
64
51
52

Hagaman
Broadalbin
Amsterdam
Fonda

South Windsor
Tribes Hill
Latham
Amsterdam
Gloversville
Fonda
Schenectady
Exton
Gloversville
Amsterdam
Westfield
Amsterdam
Fonda
Gloversville
Punxsutawney
Fonda

South Windsor
Johnstown
Fultonville
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Burke
Gloversville
Fonda
Westfield
Amsterdam
Saratoga Springs
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Holland Patent
Amsterdam
Providence
Fonda
Johnstown
Amsterdam
Glenville
Amsterdam
Burlington
Amsterdam
Johnstown
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Johnstown
Fort Plain
Amsterdam
Johnstown
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Fonda
Gloversville
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Fonda
Amsterdam
Gloversville
Gloversville
Johnstown
Saratoga Springs

NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VA
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
RI
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Elizabeth Decker
Jessica Rhodes
Ila Mason

Edward Nicosia
Mara Mazur
Madison Mazur
Jeff Mazur

David Kline
Samantha Anderson
Ace Leonetti
Anthony Leonetti
Brett Stanavich
Colleen Bryant
Patrick Glenn
Chris Malley
Nancy Botaitis
Mary Drab

Sandra Rodriguez
Sandra Leech

Lisa Kenyon
Maverick Leonetti
Jenna Albertine
Marielyse Leonetti
Luciano Leonetti
Ruby Mycek

Sarah Mycek

Kyle Nare

Teresa Nare

Lisa Russo
Kathleen Deruscio
Tony De Luca
Kevin Litchfield
Mike Rocklin
Damian Sweet
Katherine Peluso
Vincent Filanova
Paul Peluso

Sofia Dimauro

Aj Lybolt

Hannah Matecko-Cont
Michael Matecko-Con
Carol Filanova
Todd Deshane
Patrick Capito
Scarlett Mycek
Nicolette Domkowski
Angie Rocklin
Sarah Sweet
William Mycek
Butch Hazzard
Sierra Folts
Brandi Connal
Connor Verde
Alanna Kaminski
Monica Hohenforst
Yvonne Ryan

Sean Ryan

Elyjah Litts

Tina Whelly
Olivia Sweet
Elizabeth Anderson
Ashlyn Butler
Janice Butler
Agusto Landrio

61
35
32
64
38
14
39
60
35

33
27
56
29
55
64
51
56
54
63

36
32

39
22
52
60
60
70
45
54

63
62
63
18
10
26
63
61
41
56

42
47
42
41
43
24
46
24
24
54
57
59
14
57
13
60
17
49

34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
123
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
122
39:
123
126
127
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
41 :
41:
41:
41 :
41:
41 :
42

37

39

39
39
39

42

45

47

48
00
03
06
48
50
51
04
06
07
07
50

59
14
34
35
35
59
08
17

23

34
35
59
35
37
01
33
35
42
53
53
49

:50
43:
43:
44
45
45:
45
121
45:
45
45:
45
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
:20
47 :
48:
49;
49:
49:
49;

11
13
41
00
11
17

40
40
47
59
30
31
39
39
53
54
54

32
49
18
32
33
34

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
:25
12:
:26
12:
:36
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
:35
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

12

12

12

14

12
16
17
18
32
32
33
37
37
38
38
52
02
14
19

26

33

39
41
41
41
42
42
45
45
53
04
05
12
23
23
26
29
29
47
47
54
55
23
30
33

36
42
42
44
48
58
59
01
01
06
06
06
14
18
43
52
57
57
58
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Fe064
F3539
F3034
M6064
F3539
F0114
M3539
M6064
F3539
M0114
M3034
M2529
F5559
M2529
M5559
Fo064
F5054
F5559
F5054
F6064
M0114
F3539
F3034
M0114
FO0114
F3539
M2024
F5054
Fe064
F6064
M6599
F4549
M5054
MO114
Fe064
M6064
M6064
F1519
MO114
F2529
M6064
Fe064
M4044
M5559
FO0114
F4044
F4549
F4044
M4044
M4044
F2024
F4549
M2024
F2024
F5054
F5559
M5559
M0114
F5559
F0114
F6064
F1519
F4549
MO114

Fé
F#
Fé
M#
F#
F4
M#
M#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F4
F#
F4
F#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#

53
54
55
65
56
57
66
67
58
68
69
70
59
71
72
60
61
62
63
64
73
65
66
74
67
68
75
69
70
71
76
72
77
78
73
79
80
74
81
75
82
76
83
84
77
78
79
80
85
86
81
82
87
83
84
85
88
89
86
87
88
89
90
90

Princeton
Fonda
Hagaman
Amsterdam
Totowa
Totowa
Totowa
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Guilderland
Johnstown
Broadalbin
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Syracuse
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Fonda

Fonda
Amsterdam
Fonda
Hagaman
Saranac Lake
Little Falls
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Wytheville
Amsterdam
Commack
Tribes Hill
Galway
Galway
Wytheville
Fort Hunter
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Little Falls
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Astoria
Astoria
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Gloversville
Amsterdam
Little Falls
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Tribes Hill
Hagaman

NJ
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Emma Gordon
Bennett Loux
Jim Orapello
Joe Patterson
Susan Brzoza
Italia Sagarese
Traci Sarabia
Mason Sarabia
Lucas Sarabia
Rob Sarabia
Julie Zhu
Rebecca Nicosia
Jenna Orapello
Jill Patterson
Robbie Orapello
Sam Orapello
Robert Orapello
David Dougherty
Chris Flint
Jamie Heidbreder
Joseph Riba
Brody Riba
Amanda Landrio
Karyn Riba
Ayden Riba
Carol Wilary
Ann Wilary
Maria Pruckno
Gabriel Loux
Andy Pruckno
Natalie Pruckno
Rosanne Dimauro
Dina Dimauro
Eva Dimauro
Dennis Landrio
Cathleen Landrio

Mary Beth Rackowski

Kayla Rackowski

Stefanie Obkirchner

Marie Horning
Theresa Johnson
William Johnson
Jason Satas
Ethan Satas
Jennifer Satas
Joanie Jones
Mark Frey

Katie Caruso
Hailey Wheeler
Debbie Wheeler
Kayla Dzikowicz
Sarah Dzikowicz
Mark Dzikowicz
Isabela Leech
Christine Holz
Devon Holz
Aidan Holz
Thomas Holz
Rachael McNeill
Sabrina Schwartz
Georgianna Buffo
Renee Sapia
Lisa Jablonski

12

7
63
61
53
19
47
18
19
51
31
34
34
58

6

4
35
62
61
48
41

8
42
42

8
73
36
40
10
39

2
41
53
14
67
61
56
29
60
65
57
26
47
11
45
55
69
37
15
49
22
52
55
25
56
22
20
68
16
17
47
48
55

Nickalina Jablonski 10
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49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
121

50

50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
126
126
126
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
127
129

57:

57:

59:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02
:02:
:02:
:03:
:06
:06:
:06:

51
51
51

57
57

39
00
06
06
18
19
19
19
19

22
30
40
42
54
54
54
55
59
59
00
01
01
04
06
12
12
12
13
16
17

10
11
17
17
35
45
46
51
42

35
41
16
05
06
35
35
39
02
05
12
13

:23

54
54
42

126

30
54
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
:15
17:
:19
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
:23
21:
:32

17

17

21

21

59
06
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
16
19
19
23
23
23
24
25
25
25
26
26
27
27
29
29
29
29
30
31
33
33
34
48
48
50
50

18

20
37
30
31
32
34
05
40
40
49
50
51
58
59
02
02
05
15
15
31

24

F0114
M0114
M6064
M6064
F5054
F1519
F4549
M1519
M1519
M5054
F3034
F3034
F3034
F5559
M0114
M0114
M3539
M6064
M6064
F4549
M4044
M0114
F4044
F4044
MO114
F6599
F3539
F4044
MO0114
M3539
F0114
F4044
F5054
FO0114
M6599
F6064
F5559
F2529
F6064
F6599
F5559
M2529
M4549
M0114
M4549
F5559
M6599
F3539
F1519
F4549
F2024
F5054
M5559
F2529
F5559
M2024
M2024
M6599
F1519
F1519
F4549
F4549
F5559
FO0114

Fé
M#
M#
M#
F#
F4
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F4
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#

91

91

92

93

92

93

94

94

95

96

95

96

97

98

97

98

99
100
101

99
102
103
100
101
104
102
103
104
105
106
105
106
107
108
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
108
109
110
111
115
112
116
117
118
119
120
113
121
122
114
115
116
123
124
125
126
127
128

South Windsor
Amsterdam
Wilmington
Wilmington
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Latham
Fonda
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Menands
Watervliet
Dade City
Dade City
Hagaman
Dade City
Dade City
Dade City
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Commack
Commack
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Gloversville
Amsterdam
Boston
Broadalbin
Broadalbin
Broadalbin
Tribes Hill

CT
NY
NC
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NY
NY
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY

Rancho Palos VerdeCA

Mayfield
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Syracuse
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Tribes Hill
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



75 1:11:10 22:55
75 1:11:11 22:55

3 F6599
7 M6599

F# 129 Amsterdam
M# 117 Amsterdam

245 Linda Naple
246 John Naple

Khkkkhkkkk kA hkk Kk k) *k AWARDS LIST kKhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkhAkhkhkhkk K%k

kxkKxkKkxkx% FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ******%*%x

1 6 Meghan Mortensen 37 Glenville NY
2 9 Isabella Miller 16 Fonda NY
3 21 Avery Crain 14 Hagaman NY
* Kk ok ok Kk k kkkk MALE OVERALL RESULTS * ok ok )k k ok kkkk
1 1 Myles Andersen 21 Johnstown NY
2 2 Jason Martuscello 34 New York NY
3 3 Aiden Butler 14 Tribes Hill NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14
1 73 Sophia Gordon 13 South Windsor CT
2 85 Claire Stanavich 10 Amsterdam NY
3 102 Lea Marcellino 12 Amsterdam NY
4 122 Madison Mazur 14 Totowa NJ
5 141 Ruby Mycek 8 Amsterdam NY
6 161 Scarlett Mycek 5 Amsterdam NY
7 176 Olivia Sweet 13 Little Falls NY
8 181 Emma Gordon 12 South Windsor CT
9 211 Natalie Pruckno 2 Amsterdam NY
10 214 Eva Dimauro 14 Commack NY
11 244 Nickalina Jablonski 10 Amsterdam NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14
1 45 Noah Mortensen 7 Glenville NY
2 70 Miles Rocklin 13 Gloversville NY
3 86 Tommy Stanavich 9 Amsterdam NY
4 89 Andre Lamy 12 Providence RI
5 126 Ace Leonetti 6 Amsterdam NY
6 137 Maverick Leonetti 4 Amsterdam NY
7 140 Luciano Leonetti 1 Amsterdam NY
8 150 Damian Sweet 8 Amsterdam NY
9 155 Aj Lybolt 10 Tribes Hill NY
10 174 Elyjah Litts 14 Gloversville NY
11 180 Agusto Landrio 7 Hagaman NY
12 182 Bennett Loux 7 Amsterdam NY
13 195 Robbie Orapello 6 Wilmington NC
14 196 Sam Orapello 4 Wilmington NC
15 202 Brody Riba 8 Dade City FL
16 205 Ayden Riba 8 Dade City FL
17 209 Gabriel Loux 10 Amsterdam NY
18 224 Ethan Satas 11 Broadalbin NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
1 28 Emma Miller 15 Amsterdam NY
2 31 Jaclyn Stanavich 19 Amsterdam NY
3 60 Anne Stanavich 17 Amsterdam NY
4 75 Jordan Chatwin 16 Fultonville NY
5 80 Sophia Himpsl 19 Gloversville NY
6 97 Hannah Maxson 18 Johnstown NY
7 98 Taryn Rose 15 Amsterdam NY
8 112 Dana Stanavich 15 Amsterdam NY
9 113 Marissa Litts 15 Gloversville NY
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154
178
186
229
239
240

~ O

11
12
19
22
57
188
189

38
77
78
87
167
170
231

20
24
48
88
143
169
236
237

37
46
47
81
90
106
156
218
234

18
54
128
130
222

Sofia Dimauro
Ashlyn Butler
Italia Sagarese
Hailey Wheeler
Rachael McNeill
Sabrina Schwartz

Cameron Abdella
Garrett Bobowski
Cristian Torres
Everett Clarke
Trevor Dzikowicz
Andrew Satas
Nathan McGaffin
Alex Slovack
Connor Adams
Jake Gordon
Mason Sarabia
Lucas Sarabia

18
17
19
15
16
17

MALE AGE GROUP:

17
17
16
15
19
15
15
19
16
15
18
19

Commack
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Tribes Hill

15 - 19

Amsterdam
Johnstown
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Broadalbin
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

South Windsor

Amsterdam
Amsterdam

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24

Gabrielle Stanavich 21
Julie Capito 23
Katia Ryan 22
Emma Foley 21
Sierra Folts 24
Alanna Kaminski 24
Kayla Dzikowicz 22

Shawn Lansing
Bryan Stanavich
Richard Briggs
Zachary Verde
Kyle Nare
Connor Verde
Devon Holz
Aidan Holz

MALE AGE GROUP:

24
24
22
22
22
24
22
20

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Holland Patent

Amsterdam
Astoria
Amsterdam

20 - 24

Syracuse
Amsterdam
Fultonville
Amsterdam
Fonda
Astoria
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

Alexandria Opalka 26
Geralyn Swald 26
Larissa Dipace 29
Allison Snell 29
Alyssa Craig 29
Abby Stanavich 28
Hannah Matecko-Cont 26
Kayla Rackowski 29
Isabela Leech 25

Jacob Reinhart
Cj Malley

Brett Stanavich
Patrick Glenn
William Johnson

MALE AGE GROUP:

29
26
27
29
26

Fort Johnson
Schenectady
Amsterdam
Fonda

Fonda
Amsterdam
Galway
Amsterdam
Syracuse

25 - 29

Amsterdam
Broadalbin
Amsterdam
Johnstown
Boston

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
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42
49:
50:
:01:
:02:
:02:

19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
146
22:
23:
27:
50:
50:

21

25:
29:
29:
30:
46:
46:
:01:

22:
23:
26:
30:
39:
46:
:02:
:02:

25:
25:
25:
30:
31:
34:
43:
52:
:02:

22

49
32
19
05
54
54

08
10
28
31
27
36

39
04
32
19
19

05
35
36
49
30
39
35

53
35
01
55
34
39
12
13

00
57
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09
01
08
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17
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26:
36:
37:
53:

25
50
59
51
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36
51
72
83
108
109
119
139
191
192
193

15
16
56
59
95
127

34

58

94
101
110
111
118
121
125
138
142
207
228

41
66
114
123
197
210

39

44
115
162
164
203
204
208
212

17
26
33

Caitlin Dicaprio 30
Becky Cornell 33
Leandra Lair 31
Mackenzie Bennett 31
Kristen Rocklin 32
Danielle Demaria 33
Ila Mason 32
Marielyse Leonetti 32
Julie Zhu 31
Rebecca Nicosia 34
Jenna Orapello 34

MALE AGE GROUP:

Andrew Sherwood 33
Dominic Demaria 33
Joseph Nicosia 32
Michael Natole Jr. 31
Ethan McCoski 31
Anthony Leonetti 33

Amsterdam
Fort Johnson
Fonda
Amsterdam
Gloversville
Amsterdam
Hagaman
Amsterdam
Latham

Fonda
Wilmington

30 - 34

Ballston Lake
Amsterdam
Fonda

Latham
Burlington
Amsterdam

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

Nicole Hauser 39
Danielle Krizan 36
April Marcellino 37
Jessica Kilmartin 35
Maria Loux 35
Kayla Ferguson 37
Jessica Rhodes 35
Mara Mazur 38
Samantha Anderson 35
Jenna Albertine 36
Sarah Mycek 39
Ann Wilary 36
Katie Caruso 37

MALE AGE GROUP:

Devin Franklin 35
Brandon Douglas 35
Kevin Rocklin 35
Jeff Mazur 39
Robert Orapello 35
Andy Pruckno 39

Johnstown
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Fort Plain
Amsterdam
Fonda
Fonda
Totowa
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Mayfield

35 - 39

Fultonville
Amsterdam
Gloversville
Totowa
Wilmington
Amsterdam

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

Amanda Zullo 42
Kellie Deluca 42
Trisha Bobowski 43
Nicolette Domkowski 42
Sarah Sweet 42
Amanda Landrio 42
Karyn Riba 42
Maria Pruckno 40
Rosanne Dimauro 41

MALE AGE GROUP:

Kyle Tessiero 40
Lucas Marcellino 41
Mike Miller 44

Saranac Lake
Broadalbin
Johnstown
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Hagaman

Dade City
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill

40 - 44
Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Amsterdam

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC

NY
NY
NY
NY
VT
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NJ
NC
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
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39:
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34:
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39:
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34:
45:
45:
51:
51:
51:
51:

22

00
20
00
16
33
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03
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36:

16
57
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03
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35
63
71
92
93
100
159
165
166
201

82
107
148
163
168
179
187
200
230
241
242

13
14
30
43
62
64
79
223
225

29
40
53
74
96
105
133
135
144
171
185
213
232

25
50
67
69
149
190

Daniel Domkowski
Matt Manning
Michael Wilbur
John Miller
Mark Mortensen
Michael Viscosi
Todd Deshane
William Mycek
Butch Hazzard
Joseph Riba

Renae Gorman
Ericka Barrantes
Kevin Litchfield
Angie Rocklin
Brandi Connal
Janice Butler
Traci Sarabia
Jamie Heidbreder
Debbie Wheeler
Georgianna Buffo
Renee Sapia

Dan Cusack

Joe Cetnar
Robert Abdella
Gareth Bobowski
Craig Miller
Chris Hayes
Ryan Nobles
Jason Satas
Jennifer Satas

Christine Stanav
Kim Scott

Alicia Montanaro
Tamara Healy
Lynn Morck
Patricia Marcuci
Mary Drab

Sandra Leech
Teresa Nare
Monica Hohenfors
Susan Brzoza
Dina Dimauro
Sarah Dzikowicz

John Modoski
Jason Butler
Michael Gorman
Patrick Clear
Mike Rocklin
Rob Sarabia

40
40
44
42
42
44
41
41
43
41

Amsterdam
Schenectady
Punxsutawney
Amsterdam
Glenville
Johnstown
Fort Hunter
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Dade City

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49

48
45
45
47
46
49
47
48
49
47
48

MALE AGE GROUP:

49
45
47
45
47
47
46
47
45

Westfield
Fonda
Saranac Lake
Little Falls
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Watervliet
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam

45 - 49

Fultonville
Fort Johnson
Amsterdam
Johnstown
Fonda

Exton

Burke
Broadalbin
Broadalbin

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

ich 51
53
54
54
53
a 50
51
54
52
t 54
53
53
52

MALE AGE GROUP:

54
52
53
53
54
51

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Amsterdam
Broadalbin
Hagaman
Johnstown
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Syracuse
Fonda
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Commack
Amsterdam

50 - 54

Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Westfield
Fonda

Little Falls
Amsterdam

55 - 59

NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL

MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
VA
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
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24
28:
28:
31:
31:
32:
45:
45:
45:
51:

30:
34:
:01
45:
46:
49:
50:
50:
:01:
:03:
:06:

41

21:
22
24
25:
28:
28:
29:
54:
57:

24 :
25:
26:
29:
32:
34:
38:
38:
39:
46:
50:
51:
:01:

23:
26:
28:
28:
:33
50:

41

52
12
58
25
27
49
00
47
59
00

12
21

40
31
33
19
59
06
42
26

58
08
12
23
06
16
38
42
29

09
19
23
13
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08
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35
53
18
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35

52
16
36
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104
116
129
134
172
175
194
217
221
226
235
243

27
42
52
55
61
65
84
131
160
173
233

99
103
117
132
136
145
146
151
158
177
216
219

23
32
49
68
120
124
152
153
157
183
184
198
199

206
220
245

Amsterdam

Saratoga Springs

Guilderland
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Wilmington
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

55 - 59

Niskayuna
Amsterdam
Hagaman
Amsterdam
Gloversville
Gloversville

Saratoga Springs

Broadalbin
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Johnstown
Princeton
Amsterdam
Tribes Hill
Amsterdam
Fonda
Amsterdam
Wytheville
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

60 - 64

Mayfield
Princeton
Gloversville
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Wytheville
Amsterdam
Galway
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Menands

Dade City
Gloversville

Rocky Parisi 57
Donna Decker 56
Colleen Bryant 56
Sandra Rodriguez 56
Yvonne Ryan 57
Tina Whelly 57
Jill Patterson 58
Mary Beth Rackowski 56
Theresa Johnson 57
Joanie Jones 55
Christine Holz 56
Lisa Jablonski 55
MALE AGE GROUP:
Daniel Cropsey 59
William Murphy 56
Stephen Montanaro 56
Andy Heck 56
Sears Rowback 56
Shawn Krutz 57
John Decker 59
Chris Malley 55
Patrick Capito 56
Sean Ryan 59
Mark Dzikowicz 55
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 064
Valerie Kline 60
Kelli McCoski 6l
Elizabeth Decker ol
Nancy Botaitis 64
Lisa Kenyon 63
Lisa Russo 60
Kathleen Deruscio 60
Katherine Peluso 63
Carol Filanova 6l
Elizabeth Anderson 60
Cathleen Landrio 61
Stefanie Obkirchner 60
MALE AGE GROUP:
Matthew Brower 60
Michael Decker 6l
Roy Mowrey 64
Kevin Bechtel 62
Edward Nicosia 64
David Kline 60
Vincent Filanova 62
Paul Peluso 63
Michael Matecko-Con 63
Jim Orapello 63
Joe Patterson 61
David Dougherty 62
Chris Flint 6l
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 99
Carol Wilary 73
Marie Horning 65
Linda Naple 75

Amsterdam

NY 33:
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NY 52:
NY 53:
NY 57:
NY 1:02:
NY 1:06:
NY 24
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NY 26:
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NY 38:
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NY 1:01:
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NY 23:
NJ 24:
NY 26:
NY 28:
NY 35:
NY 36:
VA 41:
NY 41:
NY 43:
NC 50:
NC 50:
NC 50:
NY 50:
FL 51:
NY 53:
NY 1:11:
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76

91
147
215
227
238
246

Patrick Whelly
Eric Parker
Tony De Luca
Dennis Landrio
Mark Frey
Thomas Holz
John Naple

MALE AGE GROUP:

70
66
70
67
69
68
75

65 - 99

Tribes Hill
Johnstown

Hagaman

Amsterdam

Rancho Palos Verdes
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

NY 29:
NY 31:
NY 40:
NY 52:
CA 57:
NY 1:02:
NY 1:11:

26
15
37
10
41
23
11



